
DIVISION OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 
SEMINAR SERIES

The Experiences and Behaviour of Male 
Holocaust Victims at Auschwitz,
Dr Lisa Pine

Wednesday 2nd November, 2.30 – 3.30pm
Room: BR-101

A History of the Black Cultural Archives,
Victoria Northridge

Wednesday 9th November, 2 – 3pm
Room: BR-361. DSS/Black History Month Event

Reflections on Imperialism Today,
Dr Adrian Budd

Thursday 15th December 3 – 4pm
Room: BR-332

Dealing with a Contentious Past: judicial, 
political and historical controversies over the 
Italian ‘years of lead’, Dr Federica Rossi

Tuesday 31st January 2017, 2 – 3pm
Room: BR-316

Summoning Art to Solve ‘Housing Crises’: 
Dark networks of art assisted ‘housing 
regeneration’ in London, Dr Ana Vilenica (ACI)

Tuesday 7th February 2017, 4 – 5.30pm 
Borough Road Gallery 
DSS/Centre for Digital Storymaking, ACI

Tackling Modern Slavery: thinking outside 
the box, Dr Ruth Van Dyke

Thursday 16th February 2017, 2 – 3pm
Room: LR-332

The Irresponsibility of the Responsibility 
to Protect: who is protecting the citizens 
of Syria? Professor Craig Barker

Thursday 2nd March 2017, 2 – 3pm
Room: LR-246

The Ethics of Researching the Sexually 
Exploited, Helen Easton

Thursday 16th March 2017 2 – 3pm
Room: BR-361

Writing Creatively: politics, history and 
storytelling, Dr Shaminder Takhar

Wednesday 29th March, 2 – 3pm 
Room: BR-362

Narrating Britishness: Black Women’s 
life stories in the context of ‘heritage’, 
Dr Suzanne Scafe (ACI)

Wednesday 26th April 2017, 2 – 3pm
Room: BR-316 DSS/ Black History Month Event

Social Housing, Not Social Cleansing: 
performative representation of single 
mothers’ housing activism in London, 
Dr Elena Marchevska and Dr Ana Vilenica (ACI)

Wednesday 10th May 2017, 2 – 3pm 
Room: BR-316 DSS/ Centre for Digital Storymaking, ACI

Storytelling, intermediality, participation 
and immersive strategies in non-fiction 
digital projects: tradition and innovation, 
Dr Donatella Maraschin (ACI)

Wednesday 24th May 2017, 2 – 3pm
Room: BR-101
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